Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1970

Kategorie

Strasse

Hausname

Ferienwohnungen

Anzahl

Am alten Schirrhof 9

Am Januskopf 3
Backerstr. 5
Benekestr. 20
Bismarckstr. 7
Damenpfad 15
Elbestr. 1
Ellernstr. 27
Emsstr. 8
Feldhausenstr. 7
Feldhausenstr. 8
Halemstr. 5
Halemstr. 6
Halemstr. 17
Heinrichstr. 1a
Jadestr. 2

Jann-Berghaus-Str. 20

Kaiserstr. 2
Karlstr.
Kiefernweg 5
Kirchstr. 7
Kreuzstr. 1
Langestr. 8
Langestr. 10
Langestr. 33
Lippestr. 6
Luciusstr. 2
Luisenstr. 22
Moltkestr. 8
Nordhelmstr. 4
Nordhelmstr. 11
Schmiedestr. 1
Strandstr.
Sudhoffstr. 7
Stdhoffstr. 20
Sidstr. 7
Tannenstr. 8
Tollestr. 1a
Viktoriastr. 3
Viktoriastr. 6
Wiedaschstr. 10 b
Wilhelmstr. 11
Winterstr. 7
Winterstr. 24

45

Haus Miller

Haus KanngieBer

Elite - Appartements

Ruth Kithn

Haus Erika

Villa Felicitas

Haus Berghaus

Haus Sonneneck

Haus Diinenrand

Haus Eggen

Elite - Appartement Villa Irene
Haus Schlichthorst

Haus Strap

Haus Mondmuschel

Haus Westenberger

Haus Peters

Haus Remmers

Haus Margarete am Meer
Ferienwohnungen Rosenboom
Haus Visser

Ferienhaus Konig
Ferienhaus Striip
Ferienhaus Papenful’
Haus Sonnenborn

Haus Laska

Appartement - Haus Seestern
Haus Nordstrand

Haus Schipper

Haus de Boer

Haus Hesse

Haus Strathmann

Haus Visser
Ferienwohnungen Rosenboom
Ferienhaus Flechtner
Haus Rass

Ferienhaus Lennermann
Haus Seepferdchen

Haus Rosa - Lena

Haus Fortuna

Haus Striip - Deerberg
Ferienhaus Extra
Gastehaus Eberhardt
Ferienhaus Ihmels

Haus Boomgaarden

Hotel - Pensionen

Erstellt: 30.04.2014

Bismarckstr. 4
Damenpfad 22
Frisiastr. 9
Goebenstr. 2
Heinrichstr. 5
Kaiserstr. 2
Kaiserstr. 5

fa— =y

ﬁ www.norderney-chronik.de

Dusseldorfer Hof

Hotel - Restaurant Ennen Dependance Damenpfad
Hotel - Pension Coordes

Hotel Seehof

Hotel - Pension Seeadler

Haus Margarete am Meer

Strandhotel - Pension See - Villa Miramar

Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1970 (Seite 1 von 6)



Kategorie

Strasse

Hausname

Kaiserstr. 24
Knyphausenstr. 3
Knyphausenstr. 26
Luisenstr. 16
Luisenstr. 21
Strandstr.
Strandstr. 6

Haus Daheim

Hotel - Pension Sylvia

Hotel - Pension Abegg

Hotel - Restaurant Ennen

Hotel - Pension Kama
Strandhotel - Pension Belvedere
Hotel - Pension "Kiinstlerhaus"

Anzahl 14
Hotels

Am Kurgarten Staatliches Kurhotel
Am Kurplatz Hotel Pique
Am Kurplatz Hotel Schuchardt
Am Kurplatz 6 Park - Hotel
Am Kurplatz 8 Hotel am Kurplatz
Am Leuchtturm 2 Hotel am Leuchtturm
Benekestr. 2 Haus Iderhoff
Damenpfad 20 Hotel am Damenpfad
Damenpfad 37 - 39 Strandhotel Rixtine
Friedrichstr. 34 Hotel Friese
Herrenpfad 25 Hotel Rheinischer Hof
In den Diinen 16 Golf - Hotel
Kaiserstr. 1 Strandhotel Germania
Kaiserstr. 3 Hotel Haus am Meer
Kaiserstr. 12 Strandhotel Europaischer Hof
Kaiserstr. 15 - 16 Hotel garni "Haus Kaiserhof"
Langestr. 7 Bruns Hotel
Strandstr. 2 Hotel Kaiser Franz Josef

Anzahl 18

Pensionen und Fremdenheime

Erstellt: 30.04.2014

Adolfsreihe 1
Adolfsreihe 3
Adolfsreihe 5
Am Januskopf 3
Am Januskopf 7
Benekestr. 3
Benekestr. 9
Benekestr. 13
Benekestr. 50
Benekestr. 57
Bismarckstr. 5
Bismarckstr. 6
Bismarckstr. 7
Bismarckstr. 10
Bismarckstr. 12
Bismarckstr. 14
Brunnenstr. 6
Damenpfad 7
Damenpfad 14
Damenpfad 16
Damenpfad 17
Damenpfad 18
Damenpfad 19
Damenpfad 21
Damenpfad 23
Damenpfad 24

fa— =y

ﬁ www.norderney-chronik.de

Haus Elimar Weber

Villa Erika

Sonnenblick am Kurplatz
Haus KanngieBer

Haus Nordwind

Villa Nordstern

Villa Marie

Haus Janssen

Haus Hilde

Pension Jiirgens

Pension "Haus Rheinland"
Pension Haus Seilberméve
Haus Erika

Haus Kubi

Haus Nordland

Haus Kleen

Haus Leisse

Hotel garni Strandhaus Atlantic
Haus Ihnken

Haus Wessels

Pension Haus Sylvia
Pension Janssen

Haus Neunaber

Haus Hartwig
Strandlogierhaus Eberhardt
Pension Weber

Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1970 (Seite 2 von 6)



Kategorie

Strasse

Hausname

Erstellt: 30.04.2014

Damenpfad 30
Damenpfad 40
Ellernstr. 27
Feldhausenstr. 1
Feldhausenstr. 8
Friedrichstr. 1
Friedrichstr. 5
Friedrichstr. 7
Friedrichstr. 8
Friedrichstr. 10
Friedrichstr. 11
Friedrichstr. 17
Friedrichstr. 21
Friedrichstr. 28
Friedrichstr. 35 a + 36
Friedrichstr. 38
Friedrichstr. 40
Frisiastr. 17
Gartenstr. 7
Georgstr. 2
Georgstr. 6
Goebenstr. 3
Halemstr. 2
Halemstr. 3
Halemstr. 8
Halemstr. 11
Halemstr. 12
Heinrichstr. 3
Heinrichstr. 6
Heinrichstr. 7
Heinrichstr. 8
Heinrichstr. 10
Heinrichstr. 11
Herrenpfad 7
Herrenpfad 15
Herrenpfad 16
Herrenpfad 19
Jadestr. 1
Jann-Berghaus-Str. 73
Jann-Berghaus-Str. 81
Jann-Berghaus-Str. 85
Janusstr. 3
Janusstr. 4
Janusstr. 12
Kaiserstr. 4
Kaiserstr. 6
Kaiserstr. 7
Kaiserstr. 8
Kaiserstr. 9
Kaiserstr. 10
Kaiserstr. 11
Karlstr. 1a
Kiefernweg 5
Kirchstr. 10
Knyphausenstr. 1
Knyphausenstr. 4
Knyphausenstr. 5

ﬁ www.norderney-chronik.de

Haus Visser

Pension Kronenburg
Haus Sonneneck
Haus Jirgens

Villa Irene

Haus Elisabeth

Haus Bettina

Haus Kriegsmann
Haus Annette

Haus Gerdes

Haus Delang mit Dependance Luisenhof

Haus Marlies

Haus Irma

Pension Jakob

Haus Onnen

Haus Hellmuth

Haus Westend

Haus Rosenback
Haus Brauer

Huus Stidwest - Horn
Haus Bauermann
Haus Ulrichs

Haus Salva

Weierts Gastehaus
Fremdenheim Leichte Brise
Haus Sternschnuppe
Haus Hagedorn

Villa llse

Pension Meeresleuchten
Haus Heuer

Haus Dujardin

Haus Tyarks
Gastehaus Hildegard Bakker
Haus Dina Theresia
Haus Georg Rass
Pension ClaufRen
Haus Schiemann
Haus Fischer

Haus Elise

Haus Mindermann
Haus Kuhlmann
Haus Meyerdrees
Haus Dorte

Pension Carl Pauls
Strandvilla Therese
Strand - Haus lhnken
Strandvilla Germania
Stranduvilla Eils

Haus Waterkant
Strandhaus Columbus
Haus Meeresstrand
Haus Dutschke

Haus Visser

Haus Johanna

Haus Lehrmann
Haus Herlyn

Haus Waidmannsheil

Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1970 (Seite 3 von 6)



Kategorie Strasse Hausname

Knyphausenstr. 6 Haus Kdser

Knyphausenstr. 18 Haus am Nordstrand

Knyphausenstr. 19 Villa Nordsee

Knyphausenstr. 23 Gastehaus de Boer

Knyphausenstr. 24 Haus Cécilie

Knyphausenstr. 24 a Haus Inge

Kreuzstr. 8 Haus Weierts

Kreuzstr. 9 Villa Christina

Kreuzstr. 10 Haus Diiro

Kreuzstr. 11 Pension Knigge

Kreuzstr. 12 Haus Eils

Lippestr. 6 Pension Haus Seestern

Lippestr. 19 Haus Wyrwich

Luciusstr. 2 Haus Nordstrand

Luisenstr. 3 Fremdenheim Goemann

Luisenstr. 5 Haus Koénig

Luisenstr. 10 Haus Jacobs

Luisenstr. 11 Pension Haus Elmar

Luisenstr. 15 Haus Elfriede

Luisenstr. 18 Pension Haus Cornelius

Luisenstr. 19 Haus Rass

Luisenstr. 24 Gastehaus Pleines

Luisenstr. 27 Haus Karen

Luisenstr. 28 Haus Elke

Luisenstr. 31 Haus Kluin

Luisenstr. 33 Luisenhof

Luisenstr. 37 Haus Noena

Marienstr. 3 Haus Jirgens

Marienstr. 7 Haus Sudblick

Marienstr. 13 Haus Dr. Nordwall

Marienstr. 14 - 15 Wilhelm - Augusta - Heim

Marienstr. 17 Haus Morgensonne

Maybachstr. 35 Privatpension Anna Heuer

Moltkestr. 6 Geschw. Meyers Logierhaus

Moltkestr. 9 Pension Hahn

Moltkestr. 10 Haus Seeschwalbe

Moltkestr. 12 Haus Hubertus

Moltkestr. 14 Gastehaus Extra

Nordhelmstr. 6 Haus Pahl

Oderstr. 2 Fahrmannshus

Oderstr. 4 Haus Wirringa

Oderstr. 6 Haus Anita

Oderstr. 7 Haus Johann Titjer

Oderstr. 10 Haus Brunhilde

Oderstr. 11 Haus Buchhop

Oderstr. 12 Haus Leni Blonn

Osterstr. 5 Haus Harzburg

Rheinstr. 32 Haus Monika

Rheinstr. 35 Haus Wilhelmine

Richthofenstr. 1a Haus Waldblick

Roonstr. 4 Gastehaus Boomgaarden

Roonstr. 5 Haus Antje

Roonstr. 6 Haus Janssen

Schmiedestr. 2 Haus Berlin

Schulzenstr. 12 Haus Schildhauer

Schulzenstr. 12 a Haus Warfsmann

Schulzenstr. 22 Haus Anna - Maria
Erstellt: 30.04.2014 Nﬁ www.norderney-chronik.de Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1970 (Seite 4 von 6)

fa— =y



Kategorie

Strasse

Hausname

Schulzenstr. 40
Schulzenstr. 42
Strandstr. 8
Stdhoffstr. 11
Stdstr. 17
Tollestr. 1
Tollestr. 1a
Tollestr. 2
Tollestr. 4
Tollestr. 5
Tollestr. 6
Viktoriastr.
Viktoriastr.
Viktoriastr.
Viktoriastr.
Viktoriastr.
Viktoriastr.
Wilhelmstr.
Wilhelmstr. 8
Wilhelmstr. 9
Winterstr. 3 a
Winterstr. 5
Winterstr. 20
Winterstr. 22
Winterstr. 25

o © 0N R WN

Haus Hermann Heeren
Haus Heeren - de Vries
Haus Roland

Haus Sextant
Gastehaus de Boer
Haus Kapt. U. Rass
Haus Rosa - Lena
Fremdenheim Risius
Haus Insulaner
Fremdenheim Schweers
Haus Menno Janssen
Strandvilla Scheinemann
Haus Fortuna

Haus Seeblick
Strandvilla Lihrs
Strandvilla Feodora
Strandpension Viktoria
Haus Ursula
Fremdenheim Hillrich Jacobs
Fremdenheim Rath
Haus Folkerts

Haus Eberhards

Haus Meyer

Haus Mietzner

Pension Visser

Anzahl 165
Privat - Kinderheime
Gartenstr. 44 Privatkinderheim "Schifflein Sausewind"
Anzahl 1

Privatzimmer - Vermieter

Erstellt: 30.04.2014

Am alten Schirrhof 3
Am Januskopf 6

An der Schanze 10
Birkenweg 15
Birkenweg 17
Birkenweg 19
Birkenweg 21
Birkenweg 29
Frisiastr. 24
Gartenstr. 39
Jann-Berghaus-Str. 8 a
Jann-Berghaus-Str. 38
Langestr. 21
Lippestr. 5

Lippestr. 18
Luisenstr. 7
Nordhelmstr. 1
Nordhelmstr. 84
Nordhelmstr. 86
Stdhoffstr. 21
Stdhoffstr. 22
Sudstr. 4

Stdstr. 8a

Sidstr. 19

Stdstr. 22

ﬁ www.norderney-chronik.de

Haus Stuhr

Haus Else Bremer
Haus "Ruh di ut"
Haus Buss

Haus Vollmer
Haus Schmidt
Haus Stiirenburg
Haus Sophie

Haus Ida Bohlsen
Haus August Liihrs
Haus Johann Bruns
Haus Friedr. Fischer
Haus Janssen

Hus Blinkfur

Haus zum Anker
Haus Itzen

Haus Diinenblick
Haus Schmidt
Haus Rosi

Haus Kluin

Haus Neunaber
Haus de Vries
Haus Lechner
Haus Freese

Haus Rass

Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1970 (Seite 5 von 6)



Kategorie Strasse Hausname

Anzahl 25

267 Eintrage

Erstellt: 30.04.2014 Nﬁ www.norderney-chronik.de Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1970 (Seite 6 von 6)



